SAGI - BASE REFRIGERATA 250 It,prof.70 cm, -2/+8°C

KIA13 - 29-06-2007 » 26-02-2008

NUR FUER SCHBLADEN
SEULEMENT POUR TIROIRS

SOLO PER CASSETTI
SOLO GAVETAS

- DRAWERS ONLY
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Num.cassetti
Schublad 1/2SUP
Drawers 1/2INF
Tiroirs 1/3
Gabetas 2/3

Porte
Tdren
Doors
Portes

Puertas

KUA
KUAA
KUAM

KIA

KIAA
KIAM

KIAB
KIABA
KIABM

KUAZ2
KUAZA
KUA2ZM

KIAZ

KIAZ2A

KIA2M

KIA13
KIA13A

KIA13M

SAGI - BASE REFRIGERATA 250 It,prof.70 cm, -2/+8°C
KIA13 - A000330 - GRUPPO PORTE-CASSETTI - 29-06-2007 » 26-02-2008

Modello

KIATT
KIAT1A
KIAT1M

— —

KUB
KUBA
KUBM

KIB

KIBA

KIBM

KIBB
KIBBA
KIBBM

Typ Model
KUB2Z KUB4
KUB2ZA KUB4 A
KUB2M KUB4M
KIB2 KIB4
KIBZA KIB4A
KIBZM KIB4M
1 2
1 2
2 1

Modele Modelo
KUB11 - -
KUB11A - -
KUB11M - -
KIB11 KIB13 KIBZ22
KIB11A KIB13A KIB22A
KIET11M KIB13M KIBZ2Z2M
1 3 2
1 - 2
2 2 1

112 INF
9

KUC
KUCA
KUCM

KIC

KICA
KICM

KICB
KICBA
KICBM

KUC2 KUC4
KUC2A KUC4A
KUC2ZM KUC4M

KIC2 KIC2

KIC2A KIC2A
KIC2ZM KIC2M

1 2
1 2
3 2

KUC11
KUC11A
KUC11M

KIC2

KIC2A

KICZM

KIC13
KIC13A

KIC13M

KIC22
KIC22A

KIC22M
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